HUDSON-SOCIAL

DRAUGHT

TINY REBEL CLWB TROPICANA

CAMDEN HELLS LAGER

CAMDEN PALE ALE

LOWENBRAU

KONA BIG WAVE

SHINDIGGER FESTIVA

MAGNERS DARK FRUIT

BECKS

CORONA

LERVIG HOUSE PARTY

ORCHARD PIG REVELLER

GOOSE ISLAND IPA

pint

£6.00

£5.90

£5.90

£5.70

£6.00

£5.70

£5.00

£4.70

£5.90

£5.70

£4.70

£6.50

half

£3.10

£3.00

£3.00

£2.90

£3.10

£2.90

£2.5

£2.50

£3.00

£2.90

£2.50

£3.50

We add an optional 2% service charge on all orders, if you would like it
removed please inform a member of staff who will be more than happy to do
so. For any allergies, please speak to a member of staff before ordering



HUDSON-SOCIAL

COCKTAILS
*2 for £12 until 7pm everyday

*RASPBERRY & PASSION FRUIT MARTINI
Stolichnaya vodka, passion fruit, raspberry, lemon, apple

*CUCUMBER & ELDERFLOWER COLLINS
Beefeater gin, celery & lemongrass, cucumber, lemonade

*CHERRY LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

Benchmark bourbon, Bacardi Spiced, Stolichnaya vodka, Olmeca tequila,

cherry, Pepsi

WHAT'S POPPIN
Bacardi spiced, Kahlua, coffee, popcorn

*JAM DAIQUIRI
Bacardi, strawberry jam, elderflower liqueur, lime

GOOD MORNING SINGAPORE
Raspberry gin, pineapple, Benedictine, Cherry Heering, Grenadine

*STRAWBERRY MOJITO
Bacardi, strawberry, mint, lime, sugar

SMOKEY JOSE
Olmeca tequila, lime, agave, Cointreau, mezcal

PORNSTAR MARTINI
Stolichnaya vanilla vodka, passion fruit, pineapple juice, bubbles

*COSMOPOLITAN
Stolichnaya vodka, lime, cranberry, Cointreau, bitters

*BRAMBLE
Beefeater gin, creme de mure, lemon

*AVIATION
Beefeater gin, violet liqueur, dry cherry, lemon juice

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

We add an optional 2% service charge on all orders, if you would like it
removed please inform a member of staff who will be more than happy to do
so. For any allergies, please speak to a member of staff before ordering



