HUDSON · SOCIAL

DRAUGHT	pint	half
TINY REBEL CLWB TROPICANA	£6.00	£3.10
CAMDEN HELLS LAGER	£5.90	£3.00
CAMDEN PALE ALE	£5.90	£3.00
LOWENBRAU	£5.70	£2.90
KONA BIG WAVE	£6.00	£3.10
SHINDIGGER FESTIVA	£5.70	£2.90
MAGNERS DARK FRUIT	£5.00	£2.5
BECKS	£4.70	£2.50
CORONA	£5.90	£3.00
LERVIG HOUSE PARTY	£5.70	£2.90
ORCHARD PIG REVELLER	£4.70	£2.50
GOOSE ISLAND IPA	£6.50	£3.50

We add an optional 2% service charge on all orders, if you would like it removed please inform a member of staff who will be more than happy to do so. For any allergies, please speak to a member of staff before ordering

HUDSON · SOCIAL

COCKTAILS

*2 for £12 until 7pm everyday

*RASPBERRY & PASSION FRUIT MARTINI Stolichnaya vodka, passion fruit, raspberry, lemon, apple	£8.50
*CUCUMBER & ELDERFLOWER COLLINS Beefeater gin, celery & lemongrass, cucumber, lemonade	£8.50
*CHERRY LONG ISLAND ICED TEA Benchmark bourbon, Bacardi Spiced, Stolichnaya vodka, Olmeca tequila cherry, Pepsi	£8.50 a,
WHAT'S POPPIN Bacardi spiced, Kahlua, coffee, popcorn	£8 .50
*JAM DAIQUIRI Bacardi, strawberry jam, elderflower liqueur, lime	£8.50
GOOD MORNING SINGAPORE Raspberry gin, pineapple, Benedictine, Cherry Heering, Grenadine	£8.50
*STRAWBERRY MOJITO Bacardi, strawberry, mint, lime, sugar	£8.50
SMOKEY JOSE Olmeca tequila, lime, agave, Cointreau, mezcal	£8.50
PORNSTAR MARTINI Stolichnaya vanilla vodka, passion fruit, pineapple juice, bubbles	£8.50
*COSMOPOLITAN Stolichnaya vodka, lime, cranberry, Cointreau, bitters	£8.50
*BRAMBLE Beefeater gin, crème de mure, lemon	£8.50
*AVIATION Beefeater gin, violet liqueur, dry cherry, lemon juice	£8.50

We add an optional 2% service charge on all orders, if you would like it removed please inform a member of staff who will be more than happy to do so. For any allergies, please speak to a member of staff before ordering